
DIE REFERENTEN 

tur des Kraichgaus. 

ALLE TERMINE 

AUF EINEN BLICK: 

17.10.2016 

07.11.2016 

16.01.2017 

20.02.2017 

20.03.2017 

24.04.2017 

08.05.2017 

19.06.2017 

17.07.2017 

18.09.2017 

Je�ei/s Montags/ 19.00 U Burgersaa/ / Altes Rath 
hr 

E. 
aus

intritt frei

Stadtgeschichtliche

Vortragsreihe

-
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Gesamtüberblick 

Oktober 2016 bis 
September 2017 




